
C.5. Pohyb obyvatelstva v SO ORP Liberec v letech 1991 - 2004

muži ženy

1991 1 060 430 1 624 . 1 542 82 -247 -165 134 944 65 137 69 807
1992 1 075 600 1 558 1 706 1 557 1 28 29 134 973 65 122 69 851
1993 929 532 1 567 1 308 1 401 166 38 204 135 177 65 276 69 901
1994 856 566 1 354 1 022 1 470 -116 71 -45 135 132 65 252 69 880
1995 722 472 1 213 864 1 422 -209 210 1 135 133 65 275 69 858
1996 779 477 1 199 853 1 397 -198 125 -73 135 060 65 190 69 870
1997 811 521 1 161 836 1 363 -202 47 -155 134 905 65 151 69 754
1998 828 639 1 200 842 1 407 -207 102 -105 134 800 65 134 69 666
1999 814 286 1 207 786 1 364 -157 31 -126 134 674 65 082 69 592
2000 834 449 1 263 717 1 443 -180 -81 -261 134 413 64 971 69 442
2001 777 440 1 275 708 1 395 -120 -494 -614 133 557 64 397 69 160
2002 839 475 1 294 662 1 394 -100 -215 -315 133 242 64 070 69 172
2003 706 468 1 239 651 1 372 -133 437 304 133 546 64 219 69 327
2004 781 439 1 363 661 1 334 29 -46 -17 133 529 64 255 69 274
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